
Sl. No. Name of creditor Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered 
by 
security 
interest

Details of 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarante

e

% share in 
total amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 State Bank of India 03-07-2025 6,60,11,080.43          6,60,11,080.43          Unsecured No Yes -                                 as per the term Loan 
Agreement the 
amount is covered 
under the Gurantee

2
New India Crop Science

During CIRP 1,90,29,241.00          -                               Unsecured 1,90,29,241.00           

3
Anand Fredrick

During CIRP 2,43,03,644.00          -                               Unsecured 2,43,03,644.00           

4
Agrinext Solution

During CIRP 2,35,55,816.00          -                               Unsecured 2,35,55,816.00           

Total 13,28,99,781.43 6,60,11,080.43 -               6,68,88,701.00           -                          

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: Coromandel Agrico Private Limited ; Date of Commencement of Liquidation 05.06.2025

List of Stakeholders as on: 03.09.2024
                                                                                                                                        List of Unsecured financial creditors                                                                                                                 (Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


